
 Summary Of Visitors (December - 2014) for www.kamrupjudiciary.gov.in

 Page Loads Unique Visits First Time Visits Returning Visits

Total 1,676 934 502 432

Average 54 30 16 14

Date Page Loads Unique Visits First Time Visits Returning Visits

Mon, 1 Dec 71 39 19 20

Tue, 2 Dec 42 22 10 12

Wed, 3 Dec 87 46 27 19

Thu, 4 Dec 49 39 22 17

Fri, 5 Dec 80 31 11 20

Sat, 6 Dec 48 27 17 10

Sun, 7 Dec 51 32 17 15

Mon, 8 Dec 100 51 34 17

Tue, 9 Dec 79 41 25 16

Wed, 10 Dec 48 34 21 13

Thu, 11 Dec 88 51 23 28

Fri, 12 Dec 54 38 27 11

Sat, 13 Dec 50 27 10 17

Sun, 14 Dec 40 20 12 8

Mon, 15 Dec 52 32 18 14

Tue, 16 Dec 57 29 19 10

Wed, 17 Dec 59 37 20 17

Thu, 18 Dec 91 37 14 23

Fri, 19 Dec 61 30 15 15

Sat, 20 Dec 68 27 17 10

Sun, 21 Dec 29 23 8 15

Mon, 22 Dec 57 36 15 21

Tue, 23 Dec 65 36 21 15

Wed, 24 Dec 35 22 15 7

Thu, 25 Dec 17 12 5 7

Fri, 26 Dec 30 19 8 11

Sat, 27 Dec 28 17 10 7

Sun, 28 Dec 13 10 3 7

Mon, 29 Dec 52 32 21 11

Tue, 30 Dec 46 22 10 12

Wed, 31 Dec 29 15 8 7


